
  

 

 

Riverside Community Primary School 

   

www.riverside.n-yorks.sch.uk 

 

School Holiday Dates 

Year 2018/2019 
 

 School opens        School closes 

 

Tuesday 4 September 2018     Thursday 25 October 2018 

 

Monday 5 November 2018  Friday 21 December 2018 

 

Tuesday 8 January 2019     Thursday 21 February 2019 

  

Monday 4 March 2019     Friday 12 April 2019  

 

Tuesday 30 April 2019 Friday 3 May 2019* (1 day bank 

holiday on Monday 6 May 2019) 

 

Tuesday 7 May 2019      Friday  24 May 2019 

 

Monday 3 June 2019      Friday 19 July 2019 

 

 

Our 5 Teacher Training Days are: 

 

Monday 3rd September 2018 

Friday 26th October 2018 

Monday 7th January 2019 

Monday 29th April 2019 

Monday 22nd July 2019 

 

Key stage 2 SATs take place week 13th May 2019 

Key stage 1 phonics tests take place week 10th June 2019 

 


